


2023 National Sales
Compensation Survey

An Employer Associations of America (EAA) sponsored survey, coordinated by MRA — The Management
Association in cooperation with employer associations nationwide.

Published: December 2023
Next Publication: November 2024

CONFIDENTIAL SURVEY REPORT

This survey is provided with the understanding that the information will:
e Remain strictly confidential
e Be restricted to authorized personnel only
¢ Not be used in collective bargaining or grievance proceedings
e Protect, completely, organizational identity

NATIONAL SURVEYS PRODUCED BY THE EAA INCLUDE:
¢ National Business Trends Survey
¢ National Executive Compensation Survey

e National IT & Engineering Compensation
Survey

e National Policies & Practices
e National Sales Compensation Survey
¢ National Wage & Salary Survey

© 2023 Employer Associations of America (EAA): All rights reserved. This survey is provided to the recipient to
use as an internal compensation resource. Quotation from, or reproduction of, any part of the material
contained in this survey, in any form or by any other means, without prior permission in writing from EAA or a
survey co-sponsor named herein is prohibited.

2 © 2023 Employer Associations of America (EAA)



2023 National Sales
Compensation Survey

Table of Contents

INTRODUCTION
Survey Information
Co-Sponsoring Associations
Executive Summary
Participant Demographics
Supplemental Questions

COMPENSATION DATA
5 Top Sales & Marketing Executive
10 Top Sales Executive
20 Top International Sales Executive
30 Regional Sales Manager (2nd Level of Management)
51 Direct Sales Manager
52 Indirect Sales Manager
70 Sales Trainer
110 National/Strategic/Key Accounts Manager
125 International Sales Representative/Account Executive
131 Senior Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Direct Sales
132 Senior Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Indirect Sales
151 Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Direct Sales
152 Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Indirect Sales
161 Junior Outside Sales Representative - Direct Sales
162 Junior Outside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales
171 Product Sales Specialist
206 Senior Inside Sales Representative - Direct Sales
207 Senior Inside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales
201 Inside Sales Representative - Direct Sales
202 Inside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales

YEAR-OVER-YEAR
Total Compensation Comparison

APPENDIX
Participating Organizations
Survey Design and Methodology
Survey Parameters
Using Survey Data
Definitions of Terms

o oy »n

13
19

32-95
32
35
38
42
45
49
51
53
57
60
64
68
73
76
79
81
84
87
90
93

97

97
117
118
119
121

© 2023 Employer Associations of America (EAA)



