

2023

National Sales Compensation Survey



2023 National Sales Compensation Survey

An Employer Associations of America (EAA) sponsored survey, coordinated by MRA – The Management Association in cooperation with employer associations nationwide.

Published: December 2023

Next Publication: November 2024

CONFIDENTIAL SURVEY REPORT

This survey is provided with the understanding that the information will:

- · Remain strictly confidential
- Be restricted to authorized personnel only
- Not be used in collective bargaining or grievance proceedings
- · Protect, completely, organizational identity



The National Network for Local Workplace Solutions

NATIONAL SURVEYS PRODUCED BY THE EAA INCLUDE:

- National Business Trends Survey
- National Executive Compensation Survey
- National IT & Engineering Compensation Survey
- National Policies & Practices
- National Sales Compensation Survey
- National Wage & Salary Survey

© **2023** Employer Associations of America (EAA): All rights reserved. This survey is provided to the recipient to use as an *internal* compensation resource. Quotation from, or reproduction of, any part of the material contained in this survey, in any form or by any other means, without prior permission in writing from EAA or a survey co-sponsor named herein is prohibited.

2

2023 National Sales Compensation Survey

Table of Contents

INTRODUCTION	
Survey Information	
Co-Sponsoring Associations	6
Executive Summary	3
Participant Demographics	13
Supplemental Questions	19
COMPENSATION DATA	32-95
5 Top Sales & Marketing Executive	32
10 Top Sales Executive	35
20 Top International Sales Executive	38
30 Regional Sales Manager (2nd Level of Management)	42
51 Direct Sales Manager	45
52 Indirect Sales Manager	49
70 Sales Trainer	51
110 National/Strategic/Key Accounts Manager	53
125 International Sales Representative/Account Executive	57
131 Senior Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Direct Sales	60
132 Senior Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Indirect Sales	64
151 Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Direct Sales	68
152 Outside Sales Representative/Account Executive - Indirect Sales	73
161 Junior Outside Sales Representative - Direct Sales	76
162 Junior Outside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales	79
171 Product Sales Specialist	81
206 Senior Inside Sales Representative - Direct Sales	84
207 Senior Inside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales	87
201 Inside Sales Representative - Direct Sales	90
202 Inside Sales Representative - Indirect Sales	93
YEAR-OVER-YEAR	
Total Compensation Comparison	97
APPENDIX	
Participating Organizations	97
Survey Design and Methodology	117
Survey Parameters	118
Using Survey Data	119
Definitions of Terms	121